January

1/8 Tues
1/11 Fri
1/13 Sun
1/19 Sat
1/27 Sun
February

2/5 Tues
2/8 Fri
2/10 Sun
2/16 Sat
March

3/5 Tues
3/5 Tues
3/6 Wed
3/6 Wed
3/8 Fri
3/10 Sun
3/16 Sat
April

4/2 Tues
4/12 Fri
4/14 sun
4/14 sun
4/18 Thurs
4/19 Fri
4/20 Sat
4/21 sun
TBD Sat
May

5/7 Tues
5/10 Fri
5/11 Sat
5/12 Sun
5/12 Sun
5/18 Sat
June

6/4 Tues
6/8 Sat
6/9 Sun
6/9 Sun
6/9 Sun
6/14 Fri
6/15 Sat
6/16 Sun

St John's Episcopal Church
Calendar of Events for 2019

Book Club

AFAC Bagging

Bagged Lunch Program
Game Night

Annual Meeting

Book Club

Bagging

Bagged Lunch Program
Game Night

Shrove Tuesday Pancake Supper
Book Club

Imposition of Ashes

Ashes to Go at Ballston

AFAC Bagging

Bagged Lunch Program

Game Night

Book Club

AFAC Bagging

Palm Sunday

Bagged Lunch Program
Loaves & Fishes

Good Friday Services
Game Night

Easter - Easter Egg Hunt
Spring Cleanup

Book Club

AFAC Bagging

Annual Tea

Bagged Lunch Program
UTO Sunday

Game Night

Book Club

Glencarlyn Day — Hotdogs
Book Sale (Possible)

Last Day of Adult Education
EFM Graduation

Bagged Lunch Program
AFAC Bagging

Game Night

Last day of children’s Christian ed.

July

7/7 Sun
7/12 Fri
Mid July Mon-Fri
7/20 Sat
August

8/9 Fri
8/11 Sun
8/17 Sat
September
9/3 Tues
9/8 Sun
9/8 Sun
9/8 Sun
9/13 Fri
9/21 Sat
October

10/1 Tues
10/4-6  Fri-Sun
10/6 Sun
10/11 Fri
10/13 Sun
10/19 Sat
TBD Sat
10/xx Sat
November
11/5 Tues
11/8 Fri
11/10  Sun
11/16 Sat
11/24  Sun
December
12/3 Tues
12/8 sun
12/13  Fri
12/15  Sun
12/15 Sun
12/22 Sun
12/24  Tue
12/25 Wed
12/29  Sun

Bagged Lunch Program
AFAC Bagging
Vacation Bible School
Game Night

AFAC Bagging
Bagged Lunch Program
Game Night

Book Club

Bagged Lunch Program

First day of Christian education.
EFM Starts new session

AFAC Bagging

Game Night

Book Club

Shrine Mont Weekend
Blessing of the Animals
AFAC Bagging

Bagged Lunch Program
Game Night

Fall Cleanup

Spaghetti Supper

Book Club

AFAC Bagging

Bagged Lunch Program
Game Night
Thanksgiving Lunch

Book Club

Bagged Lunch Program
AFAC Bagging

Christmas Pageant
Christmas Cookie Exchange
Greening of the Church
Christmas Eve Services
Christmas Services

Lessons and Carols
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