St John's Episcopal Church Calendar of Events for 2019

January			July		
1/8	Tues	Book Club	7/7	Sun	Bagged Lunch Program
1/11	Fri	AFAC Bagging	7/12	Fri	AFAC Bagging
1/13	Sun	Bagged Lunch Program	Mid July		Vacation Bible School
1/19	Sat	Game Night	7/20	Sat	Game Night
1/27	Sun	Annual Meeting	•		5
,		0	August		
February	,		8/9	Fri	AFAC Bagging
2/5	Tues	Book Club	8/11	Sun	Bagged Lunch Program
2/8	Fri	Bagging	8/17	Sat	Game Night
2/10	Sun	Bagged Lunch Program	•		S
2/16	Sat	Game Night	Septemb	er	
•		Ğ	9/3	Tues	Book Club
March			9/8	Sun	Bagged Lunch Program
3/5	Tues	Shrove Tuesday Pancake Supper	9/8	Sun	First day of Christian education.
3/5	Tues	Book Club	9/8	Sun	EFM Starts new session
3/6	Wed	Imposition of Ashes	9/13	Fri	AFAC Bagging
3/6	Wed	Ashes to Go at Ballston	9/21	Sat	Game Night
3/8	Fri	AFAC Bagging	•		G
3/10	Sun	Bagged Lunch Program	October		
3/16	Sat	Game Night	10/1	Tues	Book Club
		· ·	10/4-6	Fri-Sun	Shrine Mont Weekend
April			10/6	Sun	Blessing of the Animals
4/2	Tues	Book Club	10/11	Fri	AFAC Bagging
4/12	Fri	AFAC Bagging	10/13	Sun	Bagged Lunch Program
4/14	Sun	Palm Sunday	10/19	Sat	Game Night
4/14	Sun	Bagged Lunch Program	TBD	Sat	Fall Cleanup
4/18	Thurs	Loaves & Fishes	10/xx	Sat	Spaghetti Supper
4/19	Fri	Good Friday Services			
4/20	Sat	Game Night	November		
4/21	Sun	Easter - Easter Egg Hunt	11/5	Tues	Book Club
TBD	Sat	Spring Cleanup	11/8	Fri	AFAC Bagging
			11/10	Sun	Bagged Lunch Program
May			11/16	Sat	Game Night
5/7	Tues	Book Club	11/24	Sun	Thanksgiving Lunch
5/10	Fri	AFAC Bagging			
5/11	Sat	Annual Tea	Decembe	er	
5/12	Sun	Bagged Lunch Program	12/3	Tues	Book Club
5/12	Sun	UTO Sunday	12/8	Sun	Bagged Lunch Program
5/18	Sat	Game Night	12/13	Fri	AFAC Bagging
			12/15	Sun	Christmas Pageant
June			12/15	Sun	Christmas Cookie Exchange
6/4	Tues	Book Club	12/22	Sun	Greening of the Church
6/8	Sat	Glencarlyn Day – Hotdogs	12/24	Tue	Christmas Eve Services
		Book Sale (Possible)	12/25	Wed	Christmas Services
6/9	Sun	Last Day of Adult Education	12/29	Sun	Lessons and Carols
6/9	Sun	EFM Graduation			
6/9	Sun	Bagged Lunch Program			
6/14	Fri	AFAC Bagging			
6/15	Sat	Game Night			
6/16	Sun	Last day of children's Christian ed.			Updated January 11, 2019